2022 RATE CARD

Commercial Studios



COMMERCIAL STUDIOS RATE CARD

Studio 1	All rates below include two operators Minimum two-hour hire
Half day hire (08:00 – 12:30 or 13:30 – 18:00)	£ 4,250
Full day hire (08:00 – 18:00)	£ 6,500
Per hour	£ 1,200
Studio 2, Studio 3	All rates below include one operator Minimum two-hour hire
Half day hire (08:00 – 12:30 or 13:30 – 18:00)	£ 1,500
Full day hire (08:00 – 18:00)	£ 2,500
Per hour	£ 600
Studio 4 – Dry Hire	Minimum half-day hire
Half day room hire (08:00 – 12:30 or 13:30 – 18:00)	£ 765
Full day room hire (08:00 – 18:00)	£ 985
Per hour	£ 165
Radio	Minimum two-hour hire
Two-hour hire	£ 300
Per hour	£ 150
Exclusive Studio Hire	Rate below includes three operators Minimum half-day hire
Half day hire (08:00 – 12:30 or 13:30 – 18:00)	£ 8,250
Full day hire (08:00 – 18:00)	£ 12,000
Per hour	£ 1,500
Post Production	All rates below include one operator Minimum half-day hire
Edit – Half Day	£ 495
Edit – Full Day	£ 650
Per Hour	£ 80

	Λ.	linimum halt	f day bira
Event filming & webcasting	IVI	inimum halt	-day nire
Theatre - Robotic cameras, vision mixer & audio engineer	Half Day	£	1,950
Theatre - Robotic cameras, vision mixer & audio engineer	Full Day	£	2,700
	Per Hour	£	250
Forum - Robotic cameras, vision mixer & audio engineer	Half Day	£	1,950
Forum - Robotic cameras, vision mixer & audio engineer	Full Day	£	2,700
	Per Hour	£	250
Avenues - Robotic cameras, vision mixer & audio engineer	Half Day	£	1,450
Avenues - Robotic cameras, vision mixer & audio engineer	Full Day	£	2,100
	Per Hour	£	250
Broadcast	inimum one hour and i	ncludes one	a aparatar
Dioducast	iriiiriurii Orie riour ariu ii	riciaacs one	е орегатог
Studio 2/3	Per Hour	£	600
		!	
Studio 2/3	Per Hour	£	600 150
Studio 2/3 Lines (per line)	Per Hour 15 Minutes	£	600 150
Studio 2/3 Lines (per line) Other	Per Hour 15 Minutes All rates below	£ £	600 150 operator
Studio 2/3 Lines (per line) Other HD Camera Kit	Per Hour 15 Minutes All rates below Half / Full Day	£ include one	600 150 operator 700
Studio 2/3 Lines (per line) Other HD Camera Kit Livestreaming Support (incl. VIMEO)	Per Hour 15 Minutes All rates below Half / Full Day	£ include one	600 150 **operator 700 695
Studio 2/3 Lines (per line) Other HD Camera Kit Livestreaming Support (incl. VIMEO) 1TB hard drive	Per Hour 15 Minutes All rates below Half / Full Day	£ include one £ £	600 150 ***operator** 700 695 125